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9”High leverage side cutting plier offers streamlined design with sure-gripping and cross-hatched knurled jaws.

HARDENED BLADES
Induction hardened cutting blades

ensure efficient and lasting cutting
surfaces for hard and soft wire

RUGGED DESIGN
Drop forged CRV steel 
for durability

SCP9/SCP9C/SCP9D/SCP9TPC

SIDE CUTTING PLIERS

VERSATILE JAWS
File teeth on jaws help
remove burrs in conduit

COMFORTABLE GRIP
Curved ergonomic handle for 
comfortable use
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SIDE CUTTING PLIERS

SCP9/SCP9C/SCP9D/SCP9TPC

Availability

Specifications

589931

SCP9TPC

9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers 
Fish Tape Crimp
9.5"
2.25"
0.88"
19 oz
Red/Black
Comfort Grip
Crimper & Fish Tape Puller

589929

SCP9

9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers 

9.5"
2.25"
0.88"
19 oz
Red/Black
Comfort Grip
N/A

589930

SCP9C

9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers Crimp

9.5"
2.25"
0.88"
19 oz
Red/Black
Comfort Grip
Crimper

582898

SCP9D

9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers 
Head Dip Handle
9.5"
2.13"
0.75"
19 oz
Red
Dipped Grip
N/A

MODEL #

STOCK #

DESCRIPTION

HEIGHT

WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT
HANDLE COLOR
HANDLE FINISH
ADDITIONAL FEATURES

Dipped Grip
SCP9D

Comfort Grip
Crimper

SCP9C
Comfort Grip

SCP9

Comfort Grip
Fish Tape Puller
Crimper

SCP9TPC


