SIDE CUTTING PLIERS

9"High leverage side cutting plier offers streamlined design with sure-gripping and cross-hatched knurled jaws.













SIDE CUTTING PLIERS

Availability





Crimper





Comfort GripFish Tape Puller

Crimper

SCP9D
Dipped Grip

Specifications

MODEL#	SCP9D	SCP9	SCP9C	SCP9TPC
STOCK #	582898	589929	589930	589931
DESCRIPTION	9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers Head Dip Handle	9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers	9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers Crimp	9" Hi Lev Side Cut Pliers Fish Tape Crimp
HEIGHT	9.5"	9.5"	9.5"	9.5"
WIDTH	2.13"	2.25"	2.25"	2.25"
DEPTH	0.75"	0.88"	0.88"	0.88"
WEIGHT	19 oz	19 oz	19 oz	19 oz
HANDLE COLOR	Red	Red/Black	Red/Black	Red/Black
HANDLE FINISH	Dipped Grip	Comfort Grip	Comfort Grip	Comfort Grip
ADDITIONAL FEATURES	N/A	N/A	Crimper	Crimper & Fish Tape Puller



